
Ergebnisliste Klasse H14 Reg.-Nr.

20.06.2015

3. DRSM - Flugplatz-Slalom

AMSC Bindlach e.V. im ADAC

140/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Nuber Reinhard BMW 320i WTCC100

H
88316 Isny im Allgäu NA 1051213

01:17,15 0

1
02:34,16

0

14

01:17,01

9,57Punkte =

Weiß  Timo Peugeot 205 GTi89

H
97490 Poppenhausen 

AC Schweinfurt

NB 1066503

01:19,84 0

2
02:39,96

0

14

01:20,12

8,14 AC- Schweinfurt SIC 1096787Punkte =

Graßmann Christian   sen. VW Polo G4090

H
93083 Obertraubling NC 1055546

01:20,24 0

3
02:40,29

0

14

01:20,05

6,71Punkte =

Noelle Ralph BMW 320is102

H
58313 Herdecke NB 1056083

MSRT Freiamt BIC 1001728

01:16,77 0

4
02:42,37

0

14

01:25,60

5,29Punkte =

Lems Horst Bmw e30 Lems 318is103

H
91443 Scheinfeld

AC Schweinfurt

NB 1131548

01:17,36 0

5
02:45,25

0

14

01:27,89

3,86 Ac Schweinfurt SIC 1096787Punkte =

Graßmann Christian   jun. VW Polo G4096

H
93083 Obertraubling NC 1130918

01:19,58 15

6
02:54,11

0

14

01:19,53

2,43Punkte =

Stangl Robert Opel Kadett - C101

H
93149 Nittenau

AC Nittenau

NC 1076297

01:21,57 15

7
03:14,43

15

14

01:22,86

1,00Punkte =

Seite 1 von 1
Zeitnahme und Auswertung: Pfaffenberger Jürgen,Wolfsteig 9, 96199 Zapfendorf
                                        Tel.: 09547/870838      WWW.pfaffis-auswertung.de


