

20.06.2015

Ergebnisliste Klasse H14

3. DRSM - Flugplatz-Slalom

AMSC Bindlach e.V. im ADAC

140/2015

Platz	Start Nr	Fahrer Name, Vorname	Ortsclub/Team	Fahrzeug	Lauf 1	Zeit	Fehler
	Gruppe	Wohnort	Lizenz	Bewerber-Lizenz	Lauf 2	Zeit	Fehler
	Klasse	Bewerber		Sponsor-Card			Gesamt
1	100	Nuber Reinhard		BMW 320i WTCC		01:17,15	0
	H	88316 Isny im Allgäu	NA 1051213			01:17,01	0
	14						02:34,16
Punkte = 9,57							
2	89	Weiß Timo	AC Schweinfurt	Peugeot 205 GTi		01:19,84	0
	H	97490 Poppenhausen	NB 1066503			01:20,12	0
	14	AC- Schweinfurt		SIC 1096787			02:39,96
Punkte = 8,14							
3	90	Graßmann Christian sen.		VW Polo G40		01:20,24	0
	H	93083 Obertraubling	NC 1055546			01:20,05	0
	14						02:40,29
Punkte = 6,71							
4	102	Noelle Ralph		BMW 320is		01:16,77	0
	H	58313 Herdecke	NB 1056083			01:25,60	0
	14	MSRT Freiamt		BIC 1001728			02:42,37
Punkte = 5,29							
5	103	Lems Horst	AC Schweinfurt	Bmw e30 Lems 318is		01:17,36	0
	H	91443 Scheinfeld	NB 1131548			01:27,89	0
	14	Ac Schweinfurt		SIC 1096787			02:45,25
Punkte = 3,86							
6	96	Graßmann Christian jun.		VW Polo G40		01:19,58	15
	H	93083 Obertraubling	NC 1130918			01:19,53	0
	14						02:54,11
Punkte = 2,43							
7	101	Stangl Robert	AC Nittenau	Opel Kadett - C		01:21,57	15
	H	93149 Nittenau	NC 1076297			01:22,86	15
	14						03:14,43
Punkte = 1,00							